County: 78-Trumbull

Ohio Department of Taxation

County Auditor - New Vendor License Tax Account Report

Registration Form Posted From :Jul 1, 2021 to Jul 31, 2021

Run Date: 08/13/2021

Run Time: 07:20:00

|Account Numberl Start Date

Primary Name

Business Address

| Form Source

78803949
78803950
78803951
78803952
78803953
78803954
78803955
78803956
78803957
78803958
78803959
78803960
78803961
78803962
78803963
78803964
78803965
78803966
78803967
78803968
78803969
78803970
78803971
78803972
78803973
78803974
78803975
78803976
78803977
78803978

07/01/2021
06/26/2021
04/01/2021
07/07/2021
01/01/2021
07/01/2021
09/01/2021
09/01/2021
07/27/2021
07/01/2021
07/12/2021
07/15/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
08/01/2021
12/16/2021
07/14/2021
08/01/2021
07/20/2020
05/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/23/2021
07/27/2021
09/01/2021
09/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/28/2021
10/01/2021
08/02/2021

CHENXING LI INC.

SERENITY INNOVATION LLC

The Belmont Park Cemetery Association
Owens, Joshua C Jr

J&M Trucking & Rigging LLC

Gagliardi, Sharon

CraftNJubilation

Pope II, Paul A

Bauman, Angela R

TAMMY ROCKWOOD

Trumbull County Beekeepers Association
Delphinoidea Corporation

Everything Truth Wigs & Bundles

RM & PM LLC

Drummond, Michael James

RysKloset

Carolina Online Retail LLC

Stineman, Thomas J

The Valkyrie Agency LLC

Pugh, Patricia W

Rachelle Marissa’s Unique Bowtique LLC
Bisque Busters LLC

Moore, Richard

From M.E to You LLP

Garbanzo CoStor, LLC

Caldwell Creations LLC

LOVE LENNI LLC

Cunningham, Jeanie M

3617 EIm Road, LLC

Field Mouse Customs & Billards LLC

2020 North Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-3301

4445 Kincaid East Rd NW, ,Warren,OH44481-9126
3346 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1806
6430 Belmont Ave, ,Girard,O0H44420-1247

2174 Main Street Ext SW, ,Warren,0H44481-9602
7849 Third St, ,Masury,0OH44438

15 Holly Dr Apt 53, ,Girard,0H44420-2427

3910 Pritchard Ohltown Rd, ,Newton Falls,OH44444-9712

3401 Pennsylvania Ave, ,Mc Donald,0H44437-1737

4000 Logan Gate Rd Apt 2525, ,Youngstown,0H44505-1773

1496 North Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-2901
324 N Main St, ,Hubbard,OH44425-1658

5555 Youngstown Warren Rd Suite 538, ,Niles,OH44446

1875 Niles Cortland Rd, ,Warren,OH44484

423 S State St, ,Girard,0H44420-2954

2837 Lexington Ave NW, ,Warren,OH44485-1537
841 Fairmount Ave NE, ,Warren,0H44483-5248
533 State Route 305 Rd NW, ,Warren,OH44481-9323
312 Rosewae Ave, ,Cortland,0OH44410-1240

1958 Palmyra Rd SW, ,Warren,0H44485-3745
3920 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,0H44505-1410
906 Greenville Rd, ,Cortland,0H44410-9527

3021 Biscayne Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505-2113
169 Raveloe Ct, ,Leavittsburg,0H44430-9602

2389 Niles Cortland Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-3045
176 Bonnie Brae Ave NE, ,Warren,OH44483-5209
311 Towson Dr NW, ,Warren,0H44483-1732

38 Beaver Ave, ,Niles,0H44446-2603

3617 EIm Rd NE, ,Warren,0H44483-2656

3090 Fairview Ave SE, ,Warren,0H44484-3215

OBG

OBG

OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG

MANUAL

OBG

OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG

OBG

OBG

OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG

OBG

OBG

OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
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78803979 08/01/2021 Michelle Lea Best 1566 Cullinan Ave, ,Masury,0H44438-1550 OBG

**End of Report***
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